Berlin Area School District
School Fees

Clay Lamberton Elementary Fees
Annual Registration Fee

Technology Fee

Berlin Middle School Fees
Annual Registration Fee
Technology Fee

Band/Choir Shirt

Yearbook Fee

Berlin High School Fees
Annual Registration Fee
Technology Fee
Parking Fee
Course Fees:
Body Sculpting
Instrument Rental
Lifetime Activities
Phy Ed 10 (Bowling/CPR)
Weight Training

District Fees
Chromebook Charger (lost or damaged)
Chromebook Repair Fee (damaged)

Chromebook Non-Return Fee

Payments

There are multiple payment methods available:

e Cash
e Check
e Credit/Debit Card

o  Go to www.berlin.k12.wi.us and select ‘Online Payments’ on the homepage

Additional Notes:
e All fees are subject to change.

e Books are furnished by the school district. Any book damage will be subject to a book fine.

$10.00
$20.00

$35.00
$20.00

$6.00
$20.00

$35.00
$20.00
$5.00

$50.00
$30.00
$50.00
$30.00
$50.00

$25.00
varies

$275.00
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Today’s Learners,
Tomorrow's Leaders.

e Additional charges will be assessed as necessary in classes where students construct projects they keep or consume

materials. i.e. Furniture/Cabinet Making
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