Berlin Area School District School Fees

Clay Lamberton Elementary Fees	
Annual Registration Fee	\$10.00
Technology Fee	\$20.00
Berlin Middle School Fees	
Annual Registration Fee	\$35.00
Technology Fee	\$20.00
Band/Choir Shirt	\$6.00
Yearbook Fee	\$20.00
Berlin High School Fees	
Annual Registration Fee	\$35.00
Technology Fee	\$20.00
Parking Fee	\$5.00
Course Fees:	
Body Sculpting	\$50.00
Instrument Rental	\$30.00
Lifetime Activities	\$50.00
Phy Ed 10 (Bowling/CPR)	\$30.00
Weight Training	\$50.00
District Fees	
Chromebook Charger (lost or damaged)	\$25.00
Chromebook Repair Fee (damaged)	varies
Chromebook Non-Return Fee	\$275.00

Payments

There are multiple payment methods available:

- Cash
- Check
- Credit/Debit Card
 - Go to www.berlin.k12.wi.us and select 'Online Payments' on the homepage

Additional Notes:

- All fees are subject to change.
- Books are furnished by the school district. Any book damage will be subject to a book fine.
- Additional charges will be assessed as necessary in classes where students construct projects they keep or consume materials. i.e. Furniture/Cabinet Making

